Printed on 5/16/2024
Issued
4/2/24
4/3/24
4/3/24
4/4/24
4/5/24
4/11/24
4/11/24
4/12/24

Number
PB202400022
RR202400093
RN202400180
RA202400034
MS202400516
MS202400517
CN202400057
DR202400095
4/17/24 PB202400024
4/17/24 CA202400006
4/17/224 MS202400518
4/17/24 RN202400182
4/18/24 PB202400023
4/19/24 ACC202400108
4/19/24 MS202400519
4/19/24 MS202400520
4/22/24 Ms202400521
4/22/24 MS202400522
4/24/24 MS202400526
4/24/24 MS202400524
4/24/24 MS202400525
4/25/24 RA202400035
4/25/24 MS202400523
4/30/24 CN202400061
4/30/24 RA202300032

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 04/01/2024 - 04/30/2024

Type
Res-New
Res-Rem
Res-New
Res-Add
Misc
Misc

Classification
Pole Barn
Remodel
New Construction
Addition
Fence

Fence

Com-New New Construction

Misc
Res-Rem
Com-Add
Misc
Res-New
Res-New
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-Add
Misc

Deck

Pole Barn
Addition

Fence

New Construction
Pole Barn
Accessory Bldg
Driveway
Roofing

Fence

Fence

Roofing
Driveway
Driveway
Addition
Siding

Com-New New Construction

Res-Add

Addition

Location
8874 Co Rd P33
776 N 15th St
2370 Landing Ln
713 Southfork Rd
527 E Grant St
2304 Nebraska St
1333 Lincoln St
1437 Lincoln St
11473 Co Rd 27
450 S Ind Park Dr
1835 Davis Dr
14933 St Hwy 91
13320 Co Rd 27
9390 Co Rd 37
1326 Fairview Dr
565 N 16th St
214 Sky Blue Dr
890 S 25th St
1120 Fairview Dr
1306 Adams St
636 N 21st St
9071 Co Rd P33
1506 Park St
2195 S Hwy 30
1433 Park St

Owner
Dylan Hough
Tanya Becerra
Seth Scollard
Kelly Schany
Pearsons Painting
Britni Gothier
Tim Anderson
Susan Roncek
Jason Kubie
Blair Ag
Meghan Christensen
Gary & Diane Wehrli
Robin Deutschman
Joseph Grim
Melanie Wiemann
Ned Miller
Andrew Schuler
Eric Young
Douglas Demers
William Kesling
Kiellien Evans
Howard Thompson
Nancy Sanchez
Woodhouse
Cathy Williamsen

Contractor
Self
Goeden Construction
Huber Builders
Champion Window
In Law Fencing & More
Self
Tim Anderson Construction
Nissco Contractors
Self
Babkel Mechanical
Self
Gingerich Structures
Jorgensen Contracting
Self
Self
McKinnis Inc
American Fence
Koneck Fence
F/S Contracting
Bart Moore Subcontracting
Bart Moore Subcontracting
Weddell Construction
Caballeros Construction
Ideal Construction
D3 Construction

Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation

$120,000.00
$7,740.00
$236,042.00
$10,584.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$119,700.00
$9,025.00
$108,000.00
$128,898.00
$2,000.00
$224,804.00
$30,000.00
$30,960.00
$3,500.00
$34,040.00
$6,400.00
$1,500.00
$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$12,096.00
$10,000.00
$504,000.00

$13,300.00
$1,646,589.00



