

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 04/01/2024 - 04/30/2024

Printed on 5/16/2024

Page 1

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
4/2/24	PB202400022	Res-New	Pole Barn	8874 Co Rd P33	Dylan Hough	Self	\$120,000.00
4/3/24	RR202400093	Res-Rem	Remodel	776 N 15th St	Tanya Becerra	Goeden Construction	\$7,740.00
4/3/24	RN202400180	Res-New	New Construction	2370 Landing Ln	Seth Scollard	Huber Builders	\$236,042.00
4/4/24	RA202400034	Res-Add	Addition	713 Southfork Rd	Kelly Schany	Champion Window	\$10,584.00
4/5/24	MS202400516	Misc	Fence	527 E Grant St	Pearsons Painting	In Law Fencing & More	\$8,000.00
4/11/24	MS202400517	Misc	Fence	2304 Nebraska St	Britni Gothier	Self	\$5,000.00
4/11/24	CN202400057	Com-New	New Construction	1333 Lincoln St	Tim Anderson	Tim Anderson Construction	\$119,700.00
4/12/24	DR202400095	Misc	Deck	1437 Lincoln St	Susan Roncek	Nissco Contractors	\$9,025.00
4/17/24	PB202400024	Res-Rem	Pole Barn	11473 Co Rd 27	Jason Kubie	Self	\$108,000.00
4/17/24	CA202400006	Com-Add	Addition	450 S Ind Park Dr	Blair Ag	Babkel Mechanical	\$128,898.00
4/17/24	MS202400518	Misc	Fence	1835 Davis Dr	Meghan Christensen	Self	\$2,000.00
4/17/24	RN202400182	Res-New	New Construction	14933 St Hwy 91	Gary & Diane Wehrli	Gingerich Structures	\$224,804.00
4/18/24	PB202400023	Res-New	Pole Barn	13320 Co Rd 27	Robin Deutschman	Jorgensen Contracting	\$30,000.00
4/19/24	ACC202400108	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	9390 Co Rd 37	Joseph Grim	Self	\$30,960.00
4/19/24	MS202400519	Misc	Driveway	1326 Fairview Dr	Melanie Wiemann	Self	\$3,500.00
4/19/24	MS202400520	Misc	Roofing	565 N 16th St	Ned Miller	McKinnis Inc	\$34,040.00
4/22/24	Ms202400521	Misc	Fence	214 Sky Blue Dr	Andrew Schuler	American Fence	\$6,400.00
4/22/24	MS202400522	Misc	Fence	890 S 25th St	Eric Young	Koneck Fence	\$1,500.00
4/24/24	MS202400526	Misc	Roofing	1120 Fairview Dr	Douglas Demers	F/S Contracting	\$9,000.00
4/24/24	MS202400524	Misc	Driveway	1306 Adams St	William Kesling	Bart Moore Subcontracting	\$6,000.00
4/24/24	MS202400525	Misc	Driveway	636 N 21st St	Kiellien Evans	Bart Moore Subcontracting	\$6,000.00
4/25/24	RA202400035	Res-Add	Addition	9071 Co Rd P33	Howard Thompson	Weddell Construction	\$12,096.00
4/25/24	MS202400523	Misc	Siding	1506 Park St	Nancy Sanchez	Caballeros Construction	\$10,000.00
4/30/24	CN202400061	Com-New	New Construction	2195 S Hwy 30	Woodhouse	Ideal Construction	\$504,000.00
4/30/24	RA202300032	Res-Add	Addition	1433 Park St	Cathy Williamsen	D3 Construction	\$13,300.00
Grand Total:							\$1,646,589.00